Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement Center

OCTOBER 2022

Electricity Electricity Natural gas Natural gas Water
consumption cost consumption cost consumption

166 $58.00 1
317 $49.11 500
685 $105.00 400
24 $44.00 200
298 $34.91

10153 $1,205.21 0 $64.18 7

20000 $1,877.00 66

Water
cost
$97.22
$36.50
$26.83

$25.43

$126.38

$519.05



