OCTOBER 2022

Location	Electricity consumption	Electricity cost	Natural gas consumption	Natural gas cost	Water consumption	Water cost
Precinct #1 barn	166	\$58.00			1	\$97.22
Precinct #2 barn	317	\$49.11			500	\$36.50
Precinct #3 barn	685	\$105.00			400	\$26.83
Precinct #4 barn	24	\$44.00			200	\$25.43
Radio base tower	298	\$34.91				
Courthouse	10153	\$1,205.21	0	\$64.18	7	\$126.38
Law Enforcement Center	20000	\$1,877.00			66	\$519.05